
Credits Ride Height Requirments Special Information
58 Atlantis Funhouse 48" to ride; 42" w/Adult NO OPEN TOED SHOES
52 CliffHanger 46" to ride 
68 Fire Ball 52" to ride RESTRICTIONS 
72 Giant Wheel 48" to ride, Under 48'' w/Adult NO SINGLE RIDERS
50 Haunted Mansion 36" to ride
72 Hydra 48" to ride  RESTRICTIONS
44 Magic Maze 42" to ride; 36" w/Adult
72 Rip Tide 48" to ride NO SINGLE RIDERS
54 Scooters 48" to ride; 42" w/Adult
48 Scrambler 48" to ride; 36" w/Adult
54 Sea Ray 48" to ride

100 SPACEPORT 56" to ride; 75" MAX Height CREDITS ONLY
58 Starship 4000 42" to ride 
58 Storm 48'' to ride, 42'' w/Adult
56 Super Shot 48" to ride  RESTRICTIONS
44 Tilt-a-Whirl 46'' to ride, 36'' w/Adult
48 Tornando 48" to ride
58 Typhoon 48" to ride RESTRICTIONS 
70 Vertigo 48" to ride RESTRICTIONS 
65 Wave Swinger 52'' to ride, 42'' w/Adult
48 Zero Gravity 42" to ride; MAX Height 77'' RESTRICTIONS 
52 Zipper 48" to ride NO SINGLE RIDERS

Credits Ride Height Requirments Special Information
34 Bananas 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
36 Crazy Bus 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
44 Crazy Chopper 42'' to ride, 38'' w/ Adult
36 Cruisers 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
32 Dozerland 24" to ride; 48" MAX Height
44 Dragon Coaster 48" to ride; 37" w/Adult
34 Farm Tractors 32" to ride; 48" MAX Height MAXIMUM HEIGHT 
44 Flying Dumbos 47'' to ride, 36'' w/Adult NO RIDERS UNDER 3 YRS OLD
65 Grand Wheel 48" to ride; 38'' W/Adult
32 Happy Swing 36" to ride, 54'' MAX Height MAXIMUM HEIGHT 
34 Jump Around 36" to ride; 52" MAX Height MAXIMUM HEIGHT 
34 Kiddie Kars 32'' to ride, 52'' MAX Height MAXIMUM HEIGHT 
32 Madagasgar Funhouse 42"to ride; 36" w/Adult NO OPEN TOED SHOES
46 Merry Go Round 42"to ride; Under 42" w/Adult RESTRICTIONS
30 Mini Pirate  36" to ride; 54" MAX Height MAXIMUM HEIGHT 
32 Mini Scrambler 36" to ride; 48" MAX Height MAXIMUM HEIGHT 
34 Monkey Mayhem 42" to ride; 36" w/Adult
36 Plane Train 32'' to ride, 54'' MAX Height MAXIMUM HEIGHT 
34 Quad Runner 36" to ride; 48'' MAX Height MAXIMUM HEIGHT 
36 Rock n Tug 36'' to ride, 24'' w/Adult
32 Slide 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
34 Spin the Apple 42" to ride; 36" w/Adult
34 Tea Cups 36" to ride; 54" MAX Height MAXIMUM HEIGHT 
44 Western Mouse 48'' TO RIDE, 37'' W/Adults MAXIMUM HEIGHT 
30 Whacky Apple Worm 36" to ride; 48" MAX Height MAXIMUM HEIGHT 

NO WRISTBANDS

NO RAIN CHECKS OR REFUNDS

State Fair of Virginia
September 27th - October 6th

MAIN MIDWAY

       Kiddie Midway

 (NO WRISTBANDS ACCEPTED AT THE FOLLOWING ATTRACTIONS)

PLEASE NOTE: IF A CHILD REQUIRES AN ADULT TO RIDE WITH THEM, BOTH 
ADULT AND CHILD MUST HAVE A WRISTBAND OR TICKETS TO RIDE  

SPACEPORT -  CREDITS ONLY
EXTREME AIR BUNGEE - CASH ONLY

BULL RIDE - CASH ONLY



Credits Ride Height Requirments Special Information
34 Bananas 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
65 Century Wheel 42" to ride; Under 42 w/Adult No Single Riders
36 Circus Train 32" to ride; 54" MAX Height
36 Crazy Bus 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
44 Crazy Chopper 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
36 Cruisers 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
44 Dragon Coaster 48" to ride; 36" w/Adult
32 Dozerland 24" to ride; 48" MAX Height
34 Farm Tractors 32" to ride; 48" MAX Height
32 Happy Swing 36" to ride 
34 Jump Around 36" to ride; 54" MAX Height
32 Madagasgar Funhouse 42"to ride; 36" w/Adult
46 Merry Go Round 42"to ride; Under 42" w/Adult
30 Mini Scrambler 30" to ride; 48" MAX Height
36 Orient Express 48" to ride; 36" w/Adult
34 Quad Runner 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
36 Rocking Tug 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
34 Slide 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
34 Spin the Apple 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
34 Tea Cups #1 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
34 Tea Cups #2 36" to ride; 24" w/Adult
30 Whacky Worm 36" to ride; 48" MAX Height

Kid Zone QUARTERS ONLY

NO RAIN CHECKS OR REFUNDS

State Fair of Virginia
Kiddie Midway

September 27rd - October 6 

 (NO WRISTBANDS ACCEPTED AT THE FOLLOWING ATTRACTIONS)

PLEASE NOTE: IF A CHILD REQUIRES AN ADULT TO RIDE WITH THEM, BOTH ADULT AND CHILD MUST HAVE A 
WRISTBAND OR TICKETS TO RIDE  
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